
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31115392 5PSSDB 14.74 5.20 76.65

31115406 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.72 3.95 58.14

31115415 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 14.74 3.95 58.22

31115422 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 14.89 5.20 77.43

31115433 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.73 3.95 58.18

31115439 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.75 3.95 58.26

31115469 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 14.85 3.95 58.66

31115481 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.78 3.95 58.38

31115500 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 14.78 4.70 69.47

31115526 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 14.79 5.20 76.91

31115550 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.80 3.33 49.28

31115569 P6 - (52369) SH36 MIDDLE @ Fritzella St. 7PSSDB 14.86 4.20 62.41

31115588 P6 - (100371) PIT STOP @ WILLIAMS WAY 10PSSDA 14.84 3.45 51.20

31115602 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 14.71 5.20 76.49

31115664 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 14.59 5.45 79.52

31115694 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.61 3.45 50.40

31115710 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.60 3.33 48.62

31115730 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 14.70 5.20 76.44

31115759 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 14.66 3.45 50.58

31115772 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 14.76 3.95 58.30

31115795 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 14.60 4.90 71.54

31115815 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.53 3.33 48.38

31115832 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 14.68 4.70 69.00

31115881 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 15.08 3.95 59.57

31115902 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.03 3.95 59.37

31115920 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 15.08 8.80 132.70

31115943 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 15.03 8.80 132.26

31115968 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 10PSSDA 15.16 5.20 78.83

31116000 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.96 3.33 49.82

31116012 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.05 5.20 78.26

31116062 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 15.01 3.95 59.29

31116077 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 14.95 3.95 59.05

31116097 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 14.94 4.70 70.22

31116125 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 14.90 3.95 58.86

31116142 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 14.92 8.80 131.30

31116175 P6 - (104525) Wharton TXDOT - 0089-10-030 7PSSDB 14.99 8.50 127.42

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 9/28/2024

Grydslay Figueredo R003374

2603

D206

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8



31116200 P6 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 14.92 6.85 102.20

31116219 5PSSDB 14.92 4.70 70.12

2711.73

5% -135.59

TOTAL 2576.14

P6 - (91069) Sorrento 3


	09-20-2024 to 09-26-2024



